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Wiring Clamps
ELECTRONIC
COMPONENTS

スナップ固定の小型配線クランプ
Snap-mount mini clamp

1565MINI CLAMP / UAMS
ミニクランプ

Features特　長
■ 省スペースタイプの小型ケーブルクランプです。   
● Space-saving compact type.  

スナップ取付／Snap Mounting

Material材　料
■ ナイロン66（色調：ナチュラル、ブラック※1）
● Nylon 66（Color：Natural, Black※1）
※1 ブラックタイプは品番末尾に“-2”がつきます。
 Black type has “-2” at the end of the part number.  

※2 V0 タイプは品番末尾に“V0”が付きます。（ロット数・納期はお問い合せ下さい。）　
 For V0 type, “V0” is added to the end of the part No. 
   （With regard to lot size and lead time, please contact us.)

UL94 V-2（V-0※2）

（単位／Unit：mm）

UL
UL
UL
UL

UL
UL

UL

…UL1565 取得品／UL1565 recognized product UL

品　番
Part No.

取付板厚
Panel

thickness

取付孔
Mounting
hole size

包装単位
Std. Package（A）

UAMS-05S-2
UAMS-05SN
UAMS-05SN-W
UAMS-05L-0
UAMS-07-0
UAMS-09-0
UAMS-11-0

7.7

7.9

7.7
9.6
11.7
13.5

（B）

5.0

3.9

4.9

4.4　

C

4.4

4.5

D

3.4

3.0

3.5

3.0

W

9.0

11.0
9.0
10.6

11.8

タイプ
Type

A

1.6　　

1±0.2

1.6±0.1

500 個／pcs.
1,000 個／pcs.
500 個／pcs.

1,000 個／pcs.

1,000
個／pcs.

＋0.05
0

＋0.15
0

φ3

＋0.1
0φ3.5

φ3.5±0.1
UL
UL
UL
UL
UL

品　番
Part No.

取付板厚
Panel

thickness

取付孔
Mounting
hole size

包装単位
Std. Package（A）

UAMS-02WL-0
UAMS-02WH-2
UAMS-02-0
UAMS-03-0
UAMS-03W
UAMS-05-0
UAMS-05-2

4.4

3.9

6.0

8.2
8.7

（B）

3.2
3.6
3.0
3.1
3.0
3.4
2.9

C

4.0

2.2

3.6

D

2.5

1.5

2.0

W

8.2

7.0

9.0

タイプ
Type

A

B

0.8～1.2
1.2～1.6

1.6±0.1

1.2～1.6
1～1.2

1,000
個／pcs.

＋0.1
0

＋0.1
0

φ3

φ1.9

φ1.7

   0
－0.1

φ3±0.05

丸孔
Round hole

■Aタイプ／A type ■Bタイプ／B type
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C
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)

(B
)

4 ※3

(A
)

(B
)

D

C

W 2※4

※3 UAMS-02WL-0, -02WH-2 ： 3mm　　※4 UAMS-05-0, -2 ： 4mm


